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CUENCA DEL SEGURA (BRUTO)

MESES ARNO [ Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSESiC(;:LLJJEMUL MAESRT(E:LIJ?/ITJL MESES ARNO [ Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSESiC(;:LLJJEMUL GE?RTQQL?’\;\‘UL
OCTUBRE 08 65,428 13,938| 8,393 8,393| 22,331 22,331 |OCTUBRE 09 168,530 2,827| 10,134 10,134| 12,961 12,961
NOVIEMBRE 08 71,361 5,933| 15,630 24,023| 21,563 43,894 |NOVIEMBRE 09 168,664 0,134 13,656 23,790 13,790 26,751
DICIEMBRE 08 96,694 25,333 13,697 37,720 40,789 84,683| |DICIEMBRE 09 230,331 61,667| 10,371 34,161 70,632| 97,383
ENERO 09 151,447 54,753| 11,186 48,906| 65,939 150,622 |ENERO 10 334,976 104,645| 9,203| 43,364| 113,848| 211,231
FEBRERO 09 202,588 51,141| 11,072 59,978| 62,213 212,835| |FEBRERO 10 473,180 138,204 12,206 55,570| 150,410| 361,641
MARZO 09 256,942 54,354| 5,221 65,199| 59,575 272,410| |MARZO 10 583,114 109,934| 16,658 72,228| 126,592| 488,233
ABRIL 09 284,951 28,009 7,140 72,339 35,149| 307,559 |ABRIL 10 604,355 21,241| 27,929 100,157 49,170 537,403
MAYO 09 270,905 -14,046| 36,454| 108,793| 22,408 329,967 |MAYO 10 600,173 -4,182| 35,504| 135,661| 31,322| 568,725
JUNIO 09 249,551 -21,354| 32,645| 141,438| 11,291| 341,258| |JUNIO 10 593,650 -6,523| 30,738| 166,399| 24,215| 592,940
JULIO 09 210,294 -39,257| 49,694 191,132| 10,437| 351,695| |[JULIO 10 549,259 -44,391| 64,703 231,102| 20,312| 613,252
AGOSTO 09 175,947 -34,347| 45,717| 236,849| 11,370 363,065| |AGOSTO 10 515,736 -33,523| 53,725| 284,827| 20,202| 633,454
SEPTIEMBRE | 09 165,703 -10,244| 26,359| 263,208| 16,115 379,180 |SEPTIEMBRE | 10 493,165 -22,571| 42,060 326,887| 19,489| 652,943

VERTIDO DE POZOS EN CABECERA

MESES ARNO [ Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSESiC(;:LLJJEMUL MAESRT(E:LIJ?/ITJL MESES ARNO [ Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSESiC(;:LLJJEMUL GE?RTQQL?’\;\‘UL
OCTUBRE 08 0,000 0,000| 3,912 3,912 3912 3,912 |OCTUBRE 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
NOVIEMBRE 08 0,000 0,000 3,182 7,094| 3,182 7,094 |NOVIEMBRE 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
DICIEMBRE 08 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094| |DICIEMBRE 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ENERO 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094 |ENERO 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
FEBRERO 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094| |FEBRERO 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
MARZO 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094| |MARZO 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ABRIL 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094| |ABRIL 10 0,000 0,000 1,054 1,054 1,054 1,054
MAYO 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094| |[MAYO 10 0,000 0,000 0,938 1,992 0,938 1,992
JUNIO 09 0,000 0,000 3,475 10,569 3,475 10,569 [JUNIO 10 0,000 0,000 1,671 3,663 1,671 3,663
JULIO 09 0,000 0,000 4,068 14,637| 4,068 14,637| [JULIO 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,663 0,000 3,663
AGOSTO 09 0,000 0,000| 3,465 18,102| 3,465 18,102| [AGOSTO 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,663 0,000 3,663
SEPTIEMBRE | 09 0,000 0,000( 3,954 22,056 3,954 22,056 |SEPTIEMBRE | 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,663 0,000 3,663

CUENCA DEL SEGURA (NETO)

MESES ARNO [ Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSESiC(;:LLJJEMUL MAESRT(E:LIJ?/ITJL MESES ARNO [ Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSESiC(;:LLJJEMUL GE?RTQQL?’\;\‘UL
OCTUBRE 08 65,428 13,938 4,481 4,481| 18,419 18,419| [OCTUBRE 09 168,530 2,827| 10,134 10,134| 12,961 12,961
NOVIEMBRE 08 71,361 5,933| 12,448 16,929| 18,381 36,800 |NOVIEMBRE 09 168,664 0,134 13,656 23,790 13,790 26,751
DICIEMBRE 08 96,694 25,333| 13,697 30,626 40,789 77,589| |DICIEMBRE 09 230,331 61,667| 10,371 34,161 70,632| 97,383
ENERO 09 151,447 54,753| 11,186 41,812| 65,939| 143,528 |ENERO 10 334,976 104,645| 9,203| 43,364| 113,848| 211,231
FEBRERO 09 202,588 51,141| 11,072 52,884| 62,213 205,741| |FEBRERO 10 473,180 138,204 12,206 55,570| 150,410| 361,641
MARZO 09 256,942 54,354| 5,221 58,105| 59,575 265,316/ |MARZO 10 583,114 109,934| 16,658 72,228| 126,592| 488,233
ABRIL 09 284,951 28,009 7,140 65,245| 35,149| 300,465 |ABRIL 10 604,355 21,241| 26,875 99,103| 48,116| 536,349
MAYO 09 270,905 -14,046| 36,454| 101,699| 22,408 322,873| |MAYO 10 600,173 -4,182| 34,566 133,669| 30,384| 566,733
JUNIO 09 249,551 -21,354| 29,170 130,869| 7,816 330,689| |JUNIO 10 593,650 -6,523| 29,067 162,736| 22,544| 589,277
JULIO 09 210,294 -39,257| 45,626 176,495| 6,369 337,058| |[JULIO 10 549,259 -44,391| 64,703 227,439| 20,312| 609,589
AGOSTO 09 175,947 -34,347| 42,252| 218,747| 7,905 344,963| |AGOSTO 10 515,736 -33,523| 53,725 281,164| 20,202| 629,791
SEPTIEMBRE | 09 165,703 -10,244| 22,405 241,152| 12,161| 357,124| |SEPTIEMBRE | 10 493,165 -22,571| 42,060| 323,224| 19,489| 649,280

TRASVASE

MESES ARNO [ Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSESiC(;:LLJJEMUL MAESRT(E:LIJ?/ITJL MESES ARNO [ Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSESiC(;:LLJJEMUL GE?RTQQL?’\;\‘UL
OCTUBRE 08 83,692 -8,282| 11,541 11,541 3,259 3,259| |OCTUBRE 09 89,864 -15,329| 15,628 15,628 0,299 0,299
NOVIEMBRE 08 95,092 11,400| 15,100 26,641| 26,500 29,759| |NOVIEMBRE 09 91,519 1,655| 17,827 33,455| 19,482 19,781
DICIEMBRE 08 90,169 -4,923| 14,695 41,336 8,013 37,772| |DICIEMBRE 09 85,410 -6,109| 18,900 52,355 14,197| 33,978
ENERO 09 85,078 -5,091| 11,562 52,898| 6,471 44,243| |ENERO 10 92,768 7,358| 8,752 61,107 16,110/ 50,088
FEBRERO 09 108,951 23,873| 15,720 68,618| 39,593 83,836 |FEBRERO 10 83,181 -9,587| 9,816 70,923 0,229| 50,317
MARZO 09 94,232 -14,719| 20,034 88,652 5,315 89,151| |MARZO 10 79,447 -3,734| 14,537 85,460 10,803| 61,120
ABRIL 09 85,004 -9,228| 13,620 102,272| 4,392 93,543| |ABRIL 10 106,615 27,168| 14,254 99,714| 41,422| 102,542
MAYO 09 95,469 10,465| 24,733| 127,005| 35,198| 128,741| |[MAYO 10 127,924 21,309| 22,279 121,993| 43,588| 146,130
JUNIO 09 96,093 0,624| 30,602 157,607| 31,226 159,967| |JUNIO 10 134,398 6,474| 29,106 151,099 35,580| 181,710
JULIO 09 94,226 -1,867| 32,972 190,579| 31,105 191,072 |JULIO 10 107,505 -26,893| 41,571| 192,670 14,678 196,388
AGOSTO 09 97,213 2,987| 34,717| 225,296 37,704| 228,776 |AGOSTO 10 122,206 14,701| 36,544| 229,214| 51,245| 247,633
SEPTIEMBRE | 09 105,193 7,980| 28,838| 254,134| 36,818| 265,594| |SEPTIEMBRE | 10 126,631 4,425| 30,063| 259,277| 34,488| 282,121




